

## Percheron Park Construction

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS SUMMARY OF BIDS  Bid Opening July 14, 2021, 3:00 PM 51064 03		Percheron Park Construction  51064 03										Percheron Park Construction  51064 03					
		Engineer's Estimate		Think Pavers		Command Company, Inc.		A-Tech Concrete Co.		Construct Connect		Dodge Data & Analytics		Loftus Construction		Meco Construction, Inc.	
				125 Kings Highway Mount Royal NJ 08061 856-832-4680		1318 Antwerp Avenue Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215 609-965-0399		11 Taylor Road Edison NJ 08817 732-247-1777		30 Technology Park South Norcross GA 30092 800-364-2059		2860 South State Hwy 161 Grand Prairie, TX 75052 413-893-0645		1903 Taylors Lane Cinnaminson, NJ08077 856-786-6607		684 Dunksferry Road Bensalem, PA 19020 215-244-0731x302	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
<b>Base Bid</b>																	
1	Site Clearing, Excavation and Grading	1	LS	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 64,000.00								
2	Site, Electric	1	LS	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 28,999.73	\$ 28,999.73	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00								
3	Site Water and Yard Hydrant	1	LS	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 7,475.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00								
4	New 3/4" Water Service to Residence	1	LS	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00								
5	Adjust Monitoring Well Elevation	4	UN	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00								
6	Install New Monitoring Well	1	UN	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 14,300.00								
7	Hot Mix Asphalt, 4" Base Course, 19M64	15	TN	\$ 258.75	\$ 3,881.25	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.15	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00								
8	Hot Mix Asphalt, 2" Surface Course, 9.5M64	8	TN	\$ 287.50	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.08	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,840.00								
9	6" DGA	45	SY	\$ 17.25	\$ 776.25	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,665.00								
10	4" DGA	410	SY	\$ 13.80	\$ 5,658.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 9,430.00								
11	Concrete Curb	75	LF	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,150.00								
12	Concrete Curb with Gutter	50	LF	\$ 57.50	\$ 2,875.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 2,950.00								
13	Concrete, 4" thick	350	SY	\$ 80.50	\$ 28,175.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 21,350.00								
14	Horseshoe Stamp	50	UN	\$ 11.50	\$ 575.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,350.00								
15	Clay Paver Sidewalk	175	SF	\$ 51.75	\$ 9,056.25	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 5,775.00								
16	Curb Ramp w/DWS (paver)	90	SF	\$ 63.25	\$ 5,692.50	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 1,980.00								
17	Seat Wall, 12"-18" (Single Sided Brick)	75	LF	\$ 258.75	\$ 19,406.25	\$ 395.00	\$ 29,625.00	\$ 820.00	\$ 61,500.00								
18	Seat Wall, 12"-18" (Double Sided Brick)	50	LF	\$ 322.00	\$ 16,100.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 46,000.00								
19	Wall, 42" high (Single Sided Brick)	50	LF	\$ 437.00	\$ 21,850.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 51,000.00								
20	Columns, Brick	3	UN	\$ 4,255.00	\$ 12,765.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 15,600.00								
21	Wall Lighting	14	UN	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 19,320.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,330.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 14,000.00								
22	Spotlight	1	UN	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 870.00								
23	Install Wall Cap	1	LS	\$ 9,545.00	\$ 9,545.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00								
24	Topsoil and Seed	40	SY	\$ 11.50	\$ 460.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,520.00								
25	Install Traffic Control Signs	3	UN	\$ 258.75	\$ 776.25	\$ 180.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00								
26	Sculpture Footing	1	UN	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 4,025.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00								
27	Bollards with Chains	6	UN	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00								
<b>Total Base Bid Price:</b>				<b>\$ 246,611.75</b>		<b>\$ 270,115.00</b>		<b>\$ 389,300.00</b>		No Bid		No Bid		No Bid		No Bid	
<b>Alternate Bid #1</b>																	
A1.1	Horseshoes, Bronze	50	UN	\$ 172.50	\$ 8,625.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 9,500.00								
<b>Total Alternate #1 Bid Price:</b>				<b>\$ 8,625.00</b>		<b>\$ 12,500.00</b>		<b>\$ 9,500.00</b>		No Bid		No Bid		No Bid		No Bid	
<b>Total Base Bid + Alternate #1:</b>				<b>\$ 255,236.75</b>		<b>\$ 282,615.00</b>		<b>\$ 398,800.00</b>		No Bid		No Bid		No Bid		No Bid	